
 

 

Ashmole Academy 
SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2022/23 

Updated 5.12.22 

  Autumn Term 2022   
 
Year 11  12 Interviews:  25th August 

First Half: Thursday 1st September – Friday 21st October 36 
 (First Day for Students Monday 5th September) 

Staff Training Days:  Thursday 1st September 
  Friday 2nd September 
Bank Holiday (Queens Funeral)  Monday 19th September 

Half Term Holiday:   Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 

 

Second Half: Monday 31st October – Friday 16th December 35 

 
Christmas Holiday:  Monday 19th December – Monday 2nd January 

 
Autumn Term Total Days  71 

 

Spring Term 2023 
 
First Half: Tuesday 3rd January – Friday 10th February 29 

 
Half Term Holiday: Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February  

 

Second Half: Monday 20th February – Friday 31st March 30 

 (First Day for Students Tuesday 21st February) 

Staff Training Day:  Monday 20th February 
 
Easter Holiday:   Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 
NB: Easter Bank Holiday w/e: Friday 7th April – Monday 10th April  

 
Spring Term Total Days  59 
 

Summer Term 2023 
 
First Half: Monday 17th April - Friday 26th May  28 

NB: May Day Bank Holiday:  Monday 1st May 
Bank Holiday (Kings Coronation)  Monday 8th May  
 
Half Term:   Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June  
NB: Spring Bank Holiday: Monday 29th May  

 
Second Half: Monday 5th June – Friday 21th July 35 
 (Last day for Students – Thursday 20th July) 

 
Staff Training Days: Friday 30th June  
 Friday 21st July  
 

Summer Term Total Days            63 
Total Number of Days - Teachers        193 
    - Pupils        188 


